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HX Base Yr

1170 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 3 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 3,035 56.1600 20.78 63,067 1954 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2400

AOF 250 150 375 3,897

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 16,105
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2,400 3,035 31,534
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0211 GAS TANK 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 50,000

3 0211 GAS TANK 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 15,000.00 15,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 30,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

5 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,500

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 12,150.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 1993 1993 3 100 22,478

107,178

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 8.50 8.50 102,000

2 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 49,561.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 123,902


